/ONE

2019

Izola, Slovenia
YC Skipper, Maribor

10. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019

Series Results class ORC (GPH) (GPH)

Overall

1 One Sails Cup - Slovenian ORC National Championship 5

YC SKIPPER
MARIBOR

DEMON X

SUGAR 3

MIMOSA

VOLA VOLA ENDEAVOUR
NORTHERN LIGHT

Taia 2 & White Goose
MAS-QUE-NADA

Little Big Man

SILVER AGE
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Generali - Assilina III
DUE R ... NEL VENTO
GIVE ME FIVE
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N =

KATARIINA II

=
HW

Palada

—_
[&,]

BRAVA

—_
(<))

Aurora Pirnar

SOLOLEI

=
o N

LADY DAY 998

19 | SAGOLA 60
20 | FIVE TO SIX
21 | Athena Pirnar

22 | Agapea One

23 | Ahil

24 | Nika

25 | Skokica

26  Mesto Novo mesto

27  BARRAMUNDI

[12/05/2019 14:25:43]

ITA-15338
EST-792
ITA 15811
ITA-16008
ITA-14696
SLO 4150
ITA-3005
SLO 391
ITA-12906
SLO 878
ITA-16090
ITA-4150
EST 949
SLO 39
ITA-1000
SLO 3839
ITA-15574

ITA-98189

ITA-15109
ITA-11025
SLO 1596

SLO 165

SLO 642

SLO 116

SLO 536

SLO 336

ITA-4286

X-35 MOD. Nicola Borgatello
ITALIA 11.98 Ott Kikkas
X-35 0D

MILLENIUM 40'
DUFOUR 34 MOD.
ARYA 415 MOD.
FARR 30

MELGES 24 OD
COOKSON 12M
TP52 - ONE OFF
FIRST 40'

ARYA 415
ONE OFF Aivar Tuulberg
Elan Express

FARR 49'

X-35 OD MOD.

DUFOUR 34

ITALIA 9.98 F
J-109 MOD.

X-3/ TON MK2
X-35 OD MOD.

Yacht Club MDV

MELGES 32 OD
Bavaria 35 match

Elan Express

Y40 Miran Tepes
Fiumanka 33
FIRST 36.7 Andrea Frighetto

Daniele Lombardo
Sandro Montefusco
Giulio Tarabocchia
Stefano Novello
Fabio Bignolini
Goran Djordjevic
Federico Aristo
Ales Zupanc
Matteo Knapic
Samo Zvan
Roberto Reccanello
Giovanni Bressan
Aivar Tuulberg

Emil Jerkovic
Francesco Pison
Igor Orlov

Stefano Vidoni

Corrado Annis

Massimo Minozzi
Diego Vesco

Marko Kocila
Hinko Golias
Iztok Hudoklin
Marko Topic
Miran Tepes
Saso Novakovic

Andrea Frighetto

@® O ™ x> O W x> r rr | > W o >Xr O > W >

> @ O W

1,00
8,00
3,00
6,00

10,00
9,00
4,00
2,00

14,00

12,00

18,00

11,00

28,00
UFD

15,00

5,00
16,00
20,00

7,00

28,00
UFD

21,00
19,00
13,00

17,00

28,00
UFD
28,00
DNF

22,00

28,00
DNC

9,00
2,00
10,00
7,00
5,00
6,00
12,00
15,00
4,00
8,00
3,00
13,00
1,00

16,00

28,00
RET

17,00

14,00

28,00
RET

11,00
18,00

20,00

28,00
DNC
28,00
DNC

19,00

21,00

28,00
DNC
28,00
DNC

10,00
10,00
13,00
13,00
15,00
15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00
20,00
21,00
24,00
29,00
31,00
33,00
33,00
34,00
35,00

39,00
39,00
39,00
41,00
45,00
47,00
49,00
50,00

56,00



One Sails Cup - Slovenian ORC National B

/one MARIBOR

Championship 2019
Izola, Slovenia
YC Skipper, Maribor
10. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019

Series Results class ORC (GPH) (GPH)
ORC A (GPH<589,9) (A)

SUGAR 3 EST-792 ITALIA 11.98  OttKikkas Sandro Montefusco A 3,00 1,00 4,00
2 VOLA VOLA ENDEAVOUR ' ITA-16008 MILLENIUM 40 Stefano Novello A 200 500 7,00
3 Taia 2 & White Goose | SLO 4150 ARYA 415 MOD. Goran Djordjevic A 400 400 8,00
4 BRAVA ITA-1000 FARR 49' Francesco Pison A 1,00 1?{(5)-?- 11,00
5 DUER..NELVENTO  ITA-16090 FIRST 40' Roberto Reccanello . A 9,00 2,00 11,00
6 SILVER AGE ITA-12906 COOKSON 12M Matteo Knapic A 800 3,00 11,00
7 GIVE ME FIVE ITA-4150 ARYA 415 Giovanni Bressan A 500 7,00 12,00
8 Generali - Assilina Il SLO 878 TP52 - ONE OFF Samo Zvan A 600 600 12,00
9 Agapea One SLO 165 MELGES 32 OD Hinko Golias A 7,00 1%,88 17,00

[12/05/2019 14:25:43]



/one

Championship 2019

Izola, Slovenia

YC Skipper, Maribor
10. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019

Series Results class ORC (GPH) (GPH)
ORC B (590<GPH<639,9) (B)

One Sails Cup - Slovenian ORC National

3

YC SKIPPER
MARIBOR

v A W N

[e)]

DEMON X
MIMOSA

Little Big Man
MAS-QUE-NADA

Aurora Pirnar

KATARIINA II

7 | Athena Pirnar

10

11

12

13

SAGOLA 60

LADY DAY 998

Ahil

Skokica

Mesto Novo mesto

BARRAMUNDI

[12/05/2019 14:25:43]

ITA-15338
ITA 15811
SLO 391
ITA-3005
SLO 3839

EST 949

SLO 1596

ITA-15109

ITA-98189

SLO 642

SLO 536

SLO 336

ITA-4286

X-35 MOD.
X-35 0D
MELGES 24 OD
FARR 30

X-35 OD MOD.

ONE OFF

X-35 OD MOD.
J-109 MOD.
ITALIA 9.98 F
Bavaria 35 match
Y40

Fiumanka 33

FIRST 36.7

Nicola Borgatello

Aivar Tuulberg

Miran Tepes

Andrea Frighetto

Daniele Lombardo
Giulio Tarabocchia
Ales Zupanc
Federico Aristo

Igor Orlov

Aivar Tuulberg
Marko Kocila
Massimo Minozzi
Corrado Annis
Iztok Hudoklin
Miran Tepes
Saso Novakovic

Andrea Frighetto

1,00
3,00
2,00
4,00
6,00

14,00
UFD

8,00

14,00
UFD

5,00

7,00

14,00
DNF

9,00

14,00
DNC

2,00
3,00
6,00
5,00
7,00
1,00
8,00

4,00

14,00
RET
14,00
DNC

9,00

14,00
DNC
14,00
DNC

3,00
6,00
8,00
9,00

13,00

15,00

16,00

18,00

19,00

21,00

23,00

23,00

28,00



One Sails Cup - Slovenian ORC National B

/one MARIBOR

Championship 2019
Izola, Slovenia
YC Skipper, Maribor
10. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019

Series Results class ORC (GPH) (GPH)
ORC C (639,9<GPH) (C)

NORTHERN LIGHT | ITA-14696 DUFOUR 34 MOD. Fabio Bignolini C 1,00 1,00 2,00
2 | SOLOLEI ITA-15574 DUFOUR 34 Stefano Vidoni C 3,00 2,00 5,00
3 | Palada SLO 39 Elan Express Emil Jerkovic C 2,00 3,00 5,00
4 FIVE TO SIX ITA-11025 X-3/ TON MK2 Yacht Club MDV | Diego Vesco C 4,00 | 4,00 8,00
5  Nika SLO 116 Elan Express Marko Topic C ?J’gg 5,00 11,00

[12/05/2019 14:25:43]

oré One Sails Cup - Slovenian ORC National Championship =

2019

Izola, Slovenia
YC Skipper, Maribor
10. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019

Race Results
ORC (GPH)

10
Results [12/05/2019 14:52:51]
Start: 11/05/2019 13:50:00
Distance: 3,32 NM

Scoring: PCS - Constructed Course

Overall Sail F|n|sh Overall

1 [N mA pemonx A X-35 MOD. g(')cr‘;'steno Dantele pame 4 00:58:47  00:00:00 1,00
2 s SLO Little Big Man g;? g"gLGES 24 Ales Zupanc | B 14:;3:27 01:02:27 00:01:28 2,00
3 ] mA MMosA o X-35 OD SO i B ame o 00:59:40 00:01:43 3,00
a W ma aoE FARR 30 ngfgi“’ B i4i0.3g 01:00:38 00:02:41 4,00
s | ] TA BRAVA 1000 FARR 49 Francesco A s g 00:52:48 00:02:42 5,00
TN L = W PPt g
STEN G S o B e wes
8 EST | SUGAR 3 3 TAA omkikkes e a0 0101550 | 00:03:36 8,00
emso gt e Gmet g ome o
1 W0 TN e 34 hob, E?gbril(())lini C isio0p 0110:00 00:05:11 10,00
11 il A GvEMEFVE TN ARYA 415 Slovann A e o 00:59:15 00:05:39 11,00



Generali - SLO TP52 - ONE +0

12 SO 4o a7s OFF Samo Zvan A 443y 00:53:21 00:06:16 12,00
SLO MELGES 32 Hinko +0 . .
13 8 SLO Agapea One 165 oD Golias A 14:48:19 00:58:19  00:07:19 13,00
ITA- COOKSON Matteo +0 A, .
14 | N ITA SILVERAGE (oo oM Knapic A 4psg 01:00:59 00:07:27 14,00
SLO Elan Emil +0 10. 1.
15 g SLO Palada 39 Express Jerkovic C  ys.09:p7 01:19:27 00:10:08 15,00
. SLO X-35 OD +0 .00- 10-
16 M SLO  Aurora Pirnar 3839 MOD. Igor Orlov B 14:59:14 01:09:14 00:10:34 16,00
. SLO Bavaria 35 Iztok +0 .Na. 0.
17 W SLO  Anil s ratch Hudoklin B 14:59:40 01:09:40 00:10:42 17,00
DUER...NEL ITA- . Roberto +0 . -
18 WH A yenTo 16090 FIRST 40 Reccanello A is.opiqs 01:10:15 00:13:39 18,00
: SLO X-35 OD Marko +0 4A. 1.
19 Jm SLO Athena Pimar  Jeoe oD, Kodila B jc.opap 01:12:40 00:13:59 19,00
ITA- DUFOUR Stefano +0 . e
20 |l ITA  SOLOLEI 15574 34 Vidon C  ysi1gigp 01:20:10 00:16:15 20,00
ITA- X-3/ TON  Yacht Diego +0 1. 1o
21 | | A FIVE TO SIX 11025 s Club MDV | Vesso C ysi11:gp 01:21:02 00:19:04 21,00
Mesto Novo SLO Fiumanka Saso +0 o .
22 SO ecio 336 33 Novakovic B 15:08:03 01:18:03 00:20:07 22,00
. SLO Miran Miran
23 W SLO  Skokica 36 Y40 Tepes Tepes B DNF 28,00
ITA- Andrea Andrea
23 [ N ITA BARRAMUNDI 0 FIRST 36.7 | prichetto | Frighetto B DNC 28,00
EST Aivar Aivar
23 EST KATARIINAIL | gzo ONEOFF T iberg  Tuulberg B UFD 28,00
ITA- J-109 Massimo
23 W N ITA sAGOLAGD  cino MOD. Minozs B UFD 28,00
. SLO Elan Marko
23§ SLO Nika . Express Topic c UFD 28,00
Leg data
. Leg Wind Wind | Predefined
0,81 270,0° 280,0° None
0,14 180,0° 280,0° None
0,71 90,0° | 295,0° None
0,80 295,0° 305,0° None
0,86 115,0° | 305,0° None

J4  One Sails Cup - Slovenian ORC National Championship =~

/ 2019 MARIBOR
Izola, Slovenia

YC Skipper, Maribor

10. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019
Race Results

ORC (GPH)

20

Results [12/05/2019 14:26:11]
Start: 12/05/2019 11:14:00
Distance: 6,38 NM

Scoring: PCS - Constructed Course

B EST KATARIINA II gfg ONE OFF #{}’j{jerg #ILYSIrberg 1p1e 4 01:01:43  00:00:00
2 EST | SUGAR 3 =3 TAA otkikkas e a4 0 01:03:02 00:01:49 2,00
3N Do M oo FIRST 40 ROt o A 13105 01:02:25 00:02:44 3,00
4 WH A suverace TR COOKSON "K"Ifatgfg A 10 01:02:57 00:03:48 4,00
b o T Mk MYy wes s
6 W SLO wr:?tggoose ‘Slli(SDO Q%Y§415 g?c:?gjevic A 12:—{3:21 01:02:21 | 00:04:51 6,00



)W S T e s 8 ans ome o
8 jmm SLO ﬁfgﬁ;aa"ﬁl g;g 5';|5:2'0NE Samozvan = A 12:33:19 00:54:19 00:05:51 8,00
o Wl ma pevonx A X-35 MOD. ggcr‘;:te“o pantele B 155043 01:09:13 00:06:05 9,00
10 i B mA MMOsA o X-35 OD SO i By OL:0B:58 00:06:22 10,00
11 |l A sacotaeo U nob, assimo B 1p0q 0L:11:04 00:07:06 11,00
12 [ ma aE T FARR 30 federico B yy00g 01:13:08 00:10:10 12,00
13 Wl A GvEMEFRVE TN ARYA 415 Slovann A, 01:09:12 00:11:42 13,00
14 | § TA  soLoLer e DUJFOUR Stefano C 490, 01:20:00 00:12:23 14,00
15 g SLO Little Big Man g;g g"SLGES 24 Ales Zupanc B 12:;3:44 01:18:44 00:12:38 15,00
16 W SLO Palada 50 E')f‘p”ress A C 59 01:28:09 00:13:50 16,00
17 W SLO  Aurora Pirnar 25(3)9 I)\(,I'SE_OD Igor Orlov B 12:;'8:25 01:16:25  00:13:52 17,00
18 0 ma FveTosix A NI TON | acht v | el C a0y 01:22:50 00:16:58 18,00
19 g SLO  Nika oo E')f‘p”ress #"j;‘: C ,al, 01:31:02 00:17:39 19,00
20 jim SLO  Athena Pirnar %86 I)\(,I'gg_OD rgcrlll‘;’ B 12:;8:25 01:25:25  00:22:58 20,00
21 jim SLO  Skokica g'ég Y40 ¥ér;’:s ¥érr)a6”5 B 12::2:54 01:31:54 | 00:30:02 21,00
22 i SLO Agapea One f'ég ggLGES 32 gg‘lg‘; A DNC 28,00
22 fam SLO Ahil 2}8 pavarta 35 II-lzli?:Ilékli ] B DNC 28,00
2 amso fSoWe S0 fwel S o o
22 il ™A BARRAMUNDI | FIRST 367 Andrea - Andvea B DNC 28,00
ghetto | Frighetto
22 | ] A BRAVA 1000 FARR 49' Francesco A RET 28,00
2 BB gog ™ s oosF e B RE 28,00

Leg data

1,60 40,00  40,0° None
0,10 | 310,0°  450° None
1,49 | 220,0°  450° None
1,49 40,0°  50,0° None
0,10 | 310,0°  45,0° None

1,60 220,0° 45,0° None



